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	FINAŁ  DOLNOŚLĄSKIEJ  LICEALAIDY 

w tenisie stołowym

 BRZEG  DOLNY  27.03.2009
*****************************************************************************
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TURNIEJ  DZIEWCZĄT 

Grupa "A"
	Nr
	Szkoła
	Miejscowość
	1
	4
	5
	8
	 p-ty
	  sety
	m-ce

	1
	LO
	Brzeg Dolny

	
	3:0
	3:0
	3:0
	6
	9:0
	1

	4
	I LO 
	Legnica

	0:3
	
	3:1
	3:0
	5
	6:4
	2

	5
	ZS O
	Kłodzko

	0:3
	1:3
	
	3:1
	4
	4:7
	3

	8
	ZS LiZ 2
	Jelenia Góra

	0:3
	0:3
	1:3
	
	3
	1:9
	4


Grupa "B"
	Nr
	Szkoła
	Miejscowość
	2
	3
	6
	7
	 p-ty
	  sety
	m-ce

	2
	ZSZ
	Wołów

	
	3:1
	3:0
	3:0
	6
	9:1
	1

	3
	ZS
	Polkowice

	1:3
	
	3:0
	3:0
	5
	7:3
	2

	6
	II LO
	Bolesławiec

	0:3
	0:3
	
	1:3
	3
	1:9
	4

	7
	RST
	Polanica

	0:3
	0:3
	3:1
	
	4
	3:7
	3


Grupa "I" - 1- 4
	Nr
	Szkoła
	Miejscowość
	A1
	B1
	B2
	A2
	 p-ty
	  sety
	m-ce

	A1
	LO
	Brzeg Dolny


	
	3:0
	3:0
	3:0
	6
	9:0
	1

	B1
	ZSZ
	Wołów


	0:3
	
	3:1
	3:1
	5
	6:5
	2

	B2
	ZS
	Polkowice


	0:3
	1:3
	
	0:3
	3
	1:9
	4

	A2
	I LO 
	Legnica

	0:3
	1:3
	3:0
	
	4
	4:6
	3


Grupa "II" - 5 - 8

	Nr
	Szkoła
	Miejscowość
	A3
	B3
	B4
	A4
	 p-ty
	  sety
	m-ce

	A3
	ZS O
	Kłodzko

	
	3:0
	3:1
	3:1
	6
	9:2
	5

	B3
	RST
	Polanica


	0:3
	
	3:1
	3:0
	5
	6:4
	6

	B4
	II LO
	Bolesławiec


	1:3
	1:3
	
	3:0
	4
	5:6
	7

	A4
	ZS LiZ 2
	Jelenia Góra

	1:3
	0:3
	0:3
	
	3
	1:9
	8
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